10
R E G O
YEAR
WARRANTY
™
RegO Regulators
COMPACT REGULATORS
1ST STAGE REGULATORS

the regulator setting and delivery pressure 20% lower than the setting.
LV3403TR
Ordering Information
Part Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range* (PSIG)
Integral Relief
Included
Vapor Capacity BTU/hr
Propane**
LV4403SR4 ½” F.
NPT ½” F.
NPT
¼”
5 1-5
Yes 2,500,000
LV4403TR4 10 5-10
LV4403SR9
F. POL
5 1-5
LV4403TR9 10 5-10
LV4403SR96 ¾”
F.NPT
5 1-5
LV4403TR96 10 5-10
Provides accurate first stage regulation in two-stage bulk tank
systems. Reduce tank pressure to an intermediate pressure of 5 to 10
PSIG. Also used to supply high pressure burners for applications like
industrial furnaces or boilers. Also incorporated in multiple cylinder

¾” F. NPT
LV4403B66R*
Ordering Information
 * Backmount design
** Maximum flow based on 10 PSIG inlet and 9” w.c. delivery pressure.
Designed to reduce first stage pressure of 5 to 20 PSIG down to
burner pressure, normally 11” w.c. Ideal for medium commercial
installations, multiple cylinder installations and normal domestic
loads.
LV4403B Series
Low Pressure Second Stage Regulators - Standard Settings LV4403B Series
High Pressure First Stage Regulators  LV4403SR & LV4403TR
Regulators
regoproducts.com     |     336.449.7707 7
RegO’s Dielectric second stage regulators are designed to reduce
first stage pressure normally 10PSIG down to burner pressure,
normally 11” w.c. and are ideal for medium commercial installations,
multiple cylinders installations and normal domestic loads.
RegO Dielectric second stage regulators are engineered to isolate
potential electrical current from metallic piping before entering a
building. The use of a separate dielectric union is not necessary
because the regulator contains a dielectric union as part of the inlet
assembly. Available in both SAE Flare and F.NPT inlet connection.
New - Dielectric Second Stage Regulators
LV4403BD Series
LV4403BD Series
Ordering Information
Part Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Inlet
Material
Orifice
Size
Factory
Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range
Bonnet
Vent
Position
Vapor
Capacity
BTU/hr
Propane
⅜” M. Flare = 3
LV4403B3D
⅜” M Flare
½” F. NPT
# 28
Drill
11” w.c.
at
10 PSIG
Inlet
9” to 13” w.c.   Over
Inlet
935,000LV4403B36D ¾” F. NPT
LV4403B3RD* ½” F. NPT
LV4403B36RAD**
¾” F. NPT 3/16” 1,000,000
LV4403B36RABD***
½” M. Flare = 1

New Compact “Back-Mount” Regulator
LV3403BR Series
Ordering Information
LV3403BR Series
Part Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range
Bonnet Vent
Position
Vapor Capacity
BTU/hr *
LV3403B44R ½”
F.NPT
½” F.NPT
7/32” 11” w.c. At 10
PSIG Inlet
9” to 13”
w.c. Over Inlet 450,000LV3403B46R ¾” F.NPT
* Maximum flow based on 10 PSIG inlet and 9” w.c. delivery pressure.
Compact Second Stage Regulator for LP-Gas LV3403B4
The LV3403B4 is designed to reduce first stage pressure of 5-20
PSIG down to burner pressure normally 11” w.c. Designed as a
second stage regulator for smaller applications with flow requirements
up to 450,000 BTU’s/hr, they are ideal for homes, mobile homes, and
cottages.
Ordering Information
LV3403B4 Series
Part Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range
Bonnet Vent
Position
Vapor Capacity
BTU/hr *
LV3403B4
½” F.NPT ½” F.NPT 7/32”
11” w.c. At 10
PSIG Inlet
9” to 13” w.c.
Inlet
450,000
LV3403B4V3 3:00
LV3403B4V0 Outlet
LV3403B4V9 9:00
* Maximum flow based on 10 PSIG Inlet 9” w.c. delivery pressure
Ordering Information
Designed to reduce first stage pressure of 5 to 20 PSIG down to
burner pressure, normally 11” w.c. Ideal for medium commercial

Low Pressure Second Stage Regulators
LV4403B66RA Series
Ordering Information
Designed to reduce first stage pressure of 5 to 20 PSIG down to
burner pressure,normally 11” w.c. Ideal for larger commercial and
industrial applications, multiple cylinder installations and large
domestic systems.
LV5503B Series
Part
Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range
Bonnet Vent
Position
Vapor Capacity
BTU/hr. Propane
LV5503B4 ½” F. NPT
¾” F. NPT ¼” 11” w.c. at 10
PSIG Inlet
9” - 13”
w.c. Over Inlet
1,600,000
LV5503B6
¾” F. NPT
LV5503B8 1” F. NPT   9/32” 2,300,000
Maximum flow is based on 10 PSIG inlet and 9” w.c. delivery pressure.
Low Pressure Second Stage Regulators - Standard Settings
LV5503B Series
Regulators
regoproducts.com     |     336.449.7707 9
Ordering Information
Low Pressure Second Stage Regulators - Special Settings
LV5503H Series
Designed to reduce first stage pressure of 5 to 20 PSIG down to
burner pressure,normally 11” w.c. Ideal for larger commercial and
industrial applications, multiple cylinder installations and large
domestic systems.
LV5503H Series
Part Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory
Delivery
Pressure @
10 PSIG Inlet
Adjustment
Range
Inches w.c.
Bonnet
Vent
Position
Vapor Capacity
BTU/hr.* Propane
LV5503H414 ½” F. NPT
¾” F. NPT ¼”
14” w.c. 7-16
Inlet
1,600,000
LV5503H614
¾” F. NPT
LV5503H620
20” w.c. 11-28
LV5503H620V Outlet
LV5503H640
40”w.c. 28-84
Inlet
LV5503H640V Outlet
LV5503H814
1” F. NPT  9/32”
14” w.c. 7-16
Inlet 2,300,000LV5503H820 20” w.c. 11-28
LV5503H840 40” w.c. 28-84
Maximum flow is based on 10 PSIG inlet 20% drop in delivery pressure (5/1/08)
LV5503Y
Series
LV4403Y
Series
Second Stage Regulators for 2 PSI Systems
LV4403Y and LV5503Y Series
Ordering Information
Designed to reduce first stage pressure of 10 PSIG down to 2 PSIG.
A line pressure regulator is required downstream to reduce the 2
PSIG to a nominal 11” w.c.

as many as 12 to 20 burners throughout the barn.
LV5503G4 Series
Ordering Information
Maximum flow is based on 15 PSIG inlet pressure and 13” w.c. delivery pressure.
Regulators
regoproducts.com     |     336.449.770710
Compact Twin Stage Regulators
LV404B4 and LV404B9 Series
Ordering Information
This compact two-stage regulator is designed to reduce container
pressure down to 11” w.c. delivery pressure. It is ideal for “on-site”
cylinder applications, mobile homes and average domestic service
including small ASME and 100 to 420 pound DOT cylinders.
Part Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory
Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range 2nd
Stage
Bonnet
Vent
Position
1st Stage
Bonnet Vent
Position 2nd
Stage
Capacity
BTU/hr.
Propane*
Accessories
1st Stage Vent
Pipe-Away
LV404B4
¼” F. NPT
½” F. NPT
3/16”
11” w.c.
at 100
PSIG
Inlet
9” - 13” w.c.
Down Over Outlet
525,000 404PE
LV404B4V9 9 o’clock 9 o’clock
LV404B46
¾” F. NPT
Down Over Outlet
LV404B46V9 9 o’clock 9 o’clock
LV404B9
F. POL
½” F. NPT
Down Over Outlet
LV404B9V9 9 o’clock 9 o’clock
LV404B96
¾” F. NPT
Down Over Outlet
LV404B96V9 9 o’clock 9 o’clock
LV404B9LV404B4 LV404B4V9
Maximum flow is based on 25 PSIG inlet pressure and 9” w.c. delivery pressure.
404PE
The compact twin-stage regulator is designed to reduce container
pressure down to 11” w.c. delivery pressure. It is ideal for “on site”
container applications such as homes, mobile homes and cottages
for average domestic service; including small ASME tanks and 100-
420 pound DOT cylinders.
Ordering Information
LV404B34
Part Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory
Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range 2nd
Stage
Bonnet
Vent
Position
1st stage **
Bonnet Vent
Position 2nd
stage**
Vapor Capacity
BTU/hr *
LV404B34 ¼” F.NPT
½” F.NPT 7/32”
11” w.c.
@ 100
Psig Inlet
9” to
13”w..c.
Rear Outlet
450,000
LV404B39 F.POL
LV404B34V9 ¼” F.NPT
Left 9:00
LV404B39V9 F.POL
* Maximum flow based on 10 PSIG Inlet 9” w.c. delivery pressure
** Other vent positions available upon request
LV404B39
New Compact Twin Stage Regulators for LP-Gas LV404B34 & LV404B39 Series
Ordering Information
These combination automatic changeover, two stage regulators are
especially suitable for homes, mobile homes, cottages, construction
and other portable two cylinder installations. Empty containers may
be replaced without interrupting customer’s gas service.
Automatic
Changeover
Regulator
Inlet Outlet Pigtails Bracket
Capacity BTU/hr.
Propane
7525B34
¼”
Inverted
Flare
½” F. NPT
912FA20
2302-31 400,000
7525B34 912FS20
7525B4 912FA20
2503-22 450,000
7525B4 912FS20 7525B47525B34
Maximum flow is based on 25 PSIG inlet pressure and 9” w.c. delivery pressure.
Twin Stage Automatic Changeover Regulators 7525B Series
Regulators
regoproducts.com     |     336.449.7707 11
Ordering Information
Two PSIG Delivery Pressure Twin-Stage Regulators
LV404Y9 & Compact LV404Y39
SPECIAL 2 PSIG DELIVERY pressure twin stage regulator is
designed to reduce container pressure down to 2 PSIG. A line
pressure regulator is required downstream to reduce the 2 PSIG to a
nominal 11” w.c.
Part
Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory
Delivery
Pressure
(PSIG)
Adjustment
Range
(PSIG)
Bonnet
Vent
Position
1st Stage
2 PSIG
Bonnet
Vent
Position
Capacity BTU/
HR*
LV404Y9 F.POL
(CGA 510) ½” F.NPT 7/32” 2 1.8 to 2.5 Down Outlet
800,000
LV404Y39 650,000
Maximum flow is based on 25 PSIG inlet pressure and 1.5 PSIG delivery pressure.
LV404Y39
LV404Y9
This outfit contains the equipment required to provide twin-stage regulation.
Ordering Information
Kit Number
Twin Stage Regulator
Included Inlet F. NPT Outlet F. NPT Pigtails Included
Capacity BTU / hr.
Propane
5828 LV404B4
¼” ½” 912JS12
525,000
5832 LV404B34V9 400,000
912JS12
LV404B4
LV404B34V9
Two Stage Regulator Outfits  5807, 5808, 5820 Series
These outfits contain the equipment required to provide two-stage
regulation.
Ordering Information
Kit
Number
1st Stage Regulator Included
2nd Stage Regulator
Included
Bracket
Included
Pigtail
Included
Capacity
BTU/hr.
Propane
Part
Number
Inlet x Outlet
Female
Part
Number
Inlet x Outlet
F. NPT
5807
LV4403TR9 POL x ½” NPT
LV4403B4 ½” x ½” 2503-22
913PS12 935,0005808 LV4403B46R ½” x ¾”
Not Required
5820 LV4403TR96 POL x ¾” NPT LV4403B66R ¾” x ¾”
913PS12
LV4403TR9
LV4403B Series
2503-22
2503-22
Twin Stage Regulator Outfits 5828 and 5832
Regulators

and replaced regulator.
913PS12
Straight Pigtails Ordering Information
Connections
Approximate
Length
Part Number
¼” Tube ⅜” Tube
⅞” Hex Short
Nipple
1⅛” Hex Long
Nipple
⅞” Hex Short
Nipple
M.POL x
M.POL
5” - ½” 913JS05
12” 912PS12 - 913PS12
20” 912PS20 912PA20 913PS20
30” 912PS30 - 913PS30
36” 912PS36 912PA36 913PS36
48” 912PS48 912PA48 913PS48
¼” Inverted
Flare x
M.POL
12” 912FS12 - -